1°EI®) SouthernLine

King’s Birthday Weekend

Sunday 2 to Monday 3 June 2024

Rail buses replace trains between Waitemata (Britomart) and Papakura

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Papakura Takaanini Te Mahia  Manurewa Homai Puhinui  Papatoetoe Middlemore Otahuhu Penrose Ellerslie  Greenlane Remuera Newmarket Parnell g;iiittgm:rtg
@ O Closed until late 2024
2 EEEIN to Papakura Opp Stop A Stop C Stop B Stop A Penrose Britomart
- Opp 7 301 Great Homai o Opp 100 A = Station/ Stop C 197 Great 77 Great Stop E Parnell
Papakura @ S(.)tgg 2755R4a”way St BUI;I;I':'-OP Railway St 18502utGhreF§]<§ South Rd Imzpéjk::\évge Interchange SptuaTigﬁl Paé)taatt?oe;oe Hospital Rd In(t)etf(:?]%zge Great South Ellerslie South Rd South Rd Newmarket Shops igceaeges
o Stop 2554 Stob 2539 Stop 2427 Stop 6048 Stop 6105 Stop 1793 Stop 2381 Stop 2024 Stob 1775 Rd Stop 1536 Stop 7613 Stop 7605  Stop 7401 Stop 7187 Stop 7017
Takaanini Opp 152 Great South Rd P P P ? P Stop 7627 ?
2
Te Mahi Zt(;f 6539t South RA M RBS 05:20 05:29 05:33 05:37 05:44 05:51 05:56 06:01 06:06 06:17 06:21 06:25 06:27 06:31 06:38 06:45
€ Mahid stop 227 " arurews RBS 0540 0549 0553 0557  06:04  06:11  06:16  06:21  06:26  06:37  06:41  06:45  06:47  06:51  06:58  07:05
Manurewa Stop A Manurewa Interchange RBS 06:00 06:09 06:13 06:17 06:24 06:31 06:36 06:41 06:46 06:57 07:01 07:05 07:07 07:11 07:18 07:25
. Stop 6948 RBS 06:20 06:29 06:33 06:37 06:44 06:51 06:56 07:01 07:06 07:17 07:21 07:25 07:27 07:31 07:38 07:45
Homai toma! iterchange RBS 06:40  06:49  06:53  06:57  07:04  07:11  07:16  07:21  07:26  07:37  07:41  07:45  07:47  07:51  07:58  08:05
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station Then at the following minutes past each hour
Stop 1793 RBS :00 :09 :13 117 :24 :31 :36 41 146 :57 :01 :05 :07 11 :18 :25
Papatoetoe gttgfzggiapatoetoe Station RBS :20 :29 :33 :37 :44 :51 :56 :01 :06 :17 :21 :25 :27 :31 :38 :45
Middlemore Opp 100 Hospital Rd RBS 40 149 :53 :57 :04 11 116 21 :26 :37 41 45 47 51 :58 :05
Stop 2024 Until
Otéhuhu @ gtopl%g)téhuhu Interchange RBS 18:00 18:09 18:13 18:17 18:24 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46 18:57 19:01 19:05 19:07 19:11 19:18 19:25
P @ PtOp Station/Great South Rd RBS 18:20 18:29 18:33 18:37 18:44 18:51 18:56 19:01 19:06 19:17 19:21 19:25 19:27 19:31 19:38 19:45
enrose Stop 9627 on/reat Sou RBS  18:40  18:49 1853 1857 1904 1911 1916 1921  19:26  19:37 1941 1945 1947 1951  19:58  20:05
Ellerslie Stop C Ellerslie RBS 19:00 19:09 19:13 19:17 19:24 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46 19:57 20:01 20:05 20:07 20:11 20:18 20:25
Stop 1536 RBS 19:20 19:29 19:33 19:37 19:44  19:51  19:556  20:01  20:06  20:17  20:21  20:25  20:27  20:31  20:38  20:45
Greenlane Ston Sesat south Rd RBS  19:40  19:49  19:53  19:57  20:04  20:11  20:16  20:21  20:26  20:37  20:41  20:45  20:47  20:51  20:58  21:05
Remuera 77 Great South Rd RBS 20:10 20:19 20:23 20:27 20:34 20:41 20:46 20:51 20:56 21:07 21:11 21:15 21:17 21:21 21:28 21:35
Stop 7605 RBS 20:40 20:49 20:53 20:57 21:04 21:11 21:16 21:21 21:26 21:37 21:41 21:45 21:47 21:51 21:58 22:05
Newmarket @ Ettgfgo“‘lewmarket RBS 21:10 21:19  21:23  21:27  21:34  21:41 2146 21:51  21:56 22:07  22:11  22:15 22:17  22:21  22:28  22:35
Parnell Parnell Shops RBS 21:40 21:49 21:53 21:57 22:04 22:11 22:16 22:21 22:26 22:37 22:41 22:45 22:47 22:51 22:58 23:05
Stop 7187 RBS 22:10 22:19 22:23 22:27 22:34 22:41 22:46 22:51 22:56 23:07 23:11 23:15 23:17 23:21 23:28 23:35
Waitemata @ Britomart Queens Arcade RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
(Britomart) Stop 7017
Towards Papakura, Pukekohe
STATION (ngiitt:nr:‘:rtg Parnell Newmarket Remuera Greenlane Ellerslie Penrose Otahuhu Middlemore Papatoetoe  Puhinui Homai Manurewa Te Mahia  Takaanini  Papakura
Waitemata Outside H&M
Britomart Stop 7005 Penrose
( ) outside hgy Pamell StopF 190 Great OPPZ9> - StopD  Station/ S0P P 100 ,>PC Stop ¢ Homai P53 283Great 124Great  Opp7
Parnell Parnell Shops Buglg':"op ;t jl'o §005 Shops  Newmarket  South Rd reaR dou Ellerslie  Great South Interachliml;;e Hospital Rd agtae] t‘i’gn"e S‘tjat'irc‘)‘ﬁ]' Interchange mtnggg‘r’f;e SouthRd  SouthRd  Railway St
Stop 7188 Stop 7188  Stop 7400 Stop 7604 Stop 7612 Stop 1745 St0|c|)QC7]|624 Stop 1777 Stop 2005 Stop 2313 Stop 1793 Stop 6105 Stop 6044 Stop 2420 Stop 2534  Stop 2554
Newmarket () ool o ekt RBS  05:51 558  06:05  06:09  06:11  06:15  06:19  06:30  06:35  06:40  06:45  06:52  06:59  07:03  07:07  07:16
Remuera 190 Great South Rd RBS 06:11 06:18 06:25 06:29 06:31 06:35 06:39 06:50 06:55 07:00 07:05 07:12 07:19 07:23 07:27 07:36
Stop 7604 RBS 06:31 06:38 06:45 06:49 06:51 06:55 06:59 07:10 07:15 07:20 07:25 07:32 07:39 07:43 07:47 07:56
Greenlane gtgg%)lg Great South Rd RBS 06:51  06:58  07:05  07:09 07:11  07:15 07:19  07:30  07:35 07:40  07:45 07:52 07:59  08:03 08:07  08:16
Ellerslie Stop D Ellerslie Then at the following minutes past each hour
Stop 1745 RBS 11 :18 :25 :29 31 :35 :39 :50 :55 :00 :05 112 :19 :23 27 :36
Penrose (€)@ Penrose Station/Great South Rd RBS :31 :38 :45 :49 :51 :55 :59 110 115 :20 :25 :32 :39 :43 :47 :56
op
Otéhuhu @ Stop B Otahuhu Interchange RBS ..51 :58 :05 :09 11 :15 :19 :30 :35 140 :45 :52 :59 :03 :07 :16
Stop 1777 Until
Middlemore 100 Hospital Rd RBS 18:11 18:18 18:25 18:29 18:31 18:35 18:39 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:05 19:12 19:19 19:23 19:27 19:36
Stop 2005 _ RBS 18:31 18:38 18:45 18:49 18:51 18:55 18:59 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:32 19:39 19:43 19:47 19:56
Papatoetoe 210P =z patoetoe Station RBS  18:51 1858  19:05  19:09  19:11  19:15  19:19  19:30  19:35  19:40  19:45  19:52  19:59  20:03  20:07  20:16
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS 19:11  19:18  19:25  19:29  19:31  19:35  19:39 19:50 19555  20:00  20:05  20:12  20:19  20:23  20:27  20:36
] Stop 2228 RBS 19:31 19:38 19:45 19:49 19:51 19:55 19:59 20:10 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:32 20:39 20:43 20:47 20:56
Homai Etggweaiggterchange RBS 20:01 20:08 20:15 20:19 20:21 20:25 20:29 20:40 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:02 21:09 21:13 21:17 21:26
Manurewa Stop B Manurewa Interchange RBS 20:31 20:38 20:45 20:49 20:51 20:55 20:59 21:10 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:32 21:39 21:43 21:47 21:56
Stop 6044 RBS 21:01 21:08 21:15 21:19 21:21 21:25 21:29 21:40 21:45 21:50 21:55 22:02 22:09 22:13 22:17 22:26
Te Mahia gt%? gﬁg@t South Rd RBS 21:31 21:38 21:45 21:49 21:51 21:55 21:59 22:10 22:15 22:20 22:25 22:32 22:39 22:43 22:47 22:56
Takaanini 12;Great South Rd RBS 22:01 22:08 22:15 22:19 22:21 22:25 22:29 22:40 22:45 22:50 22:55 23:02 23:09 23:13 23:17 23:26
Stop 2534 RBS 22:31 22:38 22:45 22:49 22:51 22:55 22:59 23:10 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:32 23:39 23:43 23:47 23:56
Papakura @ 2 BB to Pukekohe RBS 23:01 23:08 23:15 23:19 23:21 23:25 23:29 23:40 23:45 23:50 23:55 00:02 00:09 00:13 00:17 00:26
RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
@ O Closed until late 2024
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
« Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. Eiﬁeiﬁe?évuiii ices which 1[]36‘2655;‘:;3??:512;‘3the g:; Slr;?sce?\?lr;g:?:ci ;‘ire‘gces 24 h(r)g'“k fimetable.operates, When Waitangi Day (6 Feb)
e Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop replaces Trainjervice between Ioc;tir?n;)f th(la TrainhStﬁtions ?bO\l/e conr;]ect you tod 2311 12 113 g;tﬁ?éaa;t?rra\}étgisle?ﬁ::.) foll on a Saturday, normal
' train stations destinations. an t e Train line which is oca intgrc anges an 22 14 isclaimer: Actual bus frequency may vary due to traffic,
* AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. oo Wk rTun_nmg as SCheOlu'ed ) iey dsisttu_natuonsc. e 910 23 - %?ﬁé%?ﬂﬁ%?i"%%ﬁh%n g”?'féﬁ%fi ggﬁ?&é%?”tihee;i&é
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. V\(/eallfi;;:?ces: uvzjgny short TLaelgeS:;r\::gzlg(i)nd(??aet?tlhneg Tr?; sy?nlt?; ci)nrdifar;:ca Ilzrclat%: 8 4 g;;;;g;ga;;gg-wga;vgv;grhf tugkclﬁggggfgrsvpi?gs moﬁ
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. distance between different section of the Train line which to connect to other bus and 20 a5 16 o Carans For Gt on il Aeves s
atforms or Bus Stops. E;ellnBC)lJtscégesr:rt\I/?cgeaa\jgn\e/:EI(ee train services. 19 18 17 recommended you contact Auckland Transport.

+ Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




